
Stock : BSE (https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/) | NSE (https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL)

(/)

Home (/)  Notice Board (/notice-board)  Corrigendum

Corrigendum
Number Corrigendum Description Unit Name

Revised
Date Of
Tender
Opening

5372  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60282  
Corrigendum No. 1 issued for Supply of “Al Frame & Corner Key,3.2 mm,35 mm, 1992mm ” Change in Quantity and
delivery schedule (Ref. attached revised tender documents ) with extension in tender due date of submission.
(https://www.bhel.com/supply-al-frame-corner-key32-mm35-mm-1992mm-0) 
Tender Noti�cation Number : ALF-12302477  
Date of Noti�cation : 07-09-2021 03:31:40 PM

BHEL_SBD 21-09-
2021
02:30:00
PM

5371  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60096  
Due Date Extended (https://www.bhel.com/tn-alloy-springs-and-spring-cv-51-0) 
Tender Noti�cation Number : ENSSV40706  
Date of Noti�cation : 26-08-2021 09:40:27 AM

BHEL_Trichy 16-09-
2021
02:30:00
PM

5370  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60107  
Due Date Extended (https://www.bhel.com/supply-junction-box-sjvnl-arun3-nepal-project-0) 
Tender Noti�cation Number : 25Q2200053 
Date of Noti�cation : 26-08-2021 03:35:00 PM

BHEL_TBG 24-09-
2021
04:30:00
PM

5369  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60072  
Due Date Extended (https://www.bhel.com/supply-ball-valves-1-x-660-mw-uprvunl-panki-project-1) 
Tender Noti�cation Number : GEM/2021/B/1461731 
Date of Noti�cation : 24-08-2021 05:00:09 PM

BHEL_PEM 20-09-
2021
04:30:01
PM

5368  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60295  
Misc. Fabrication work inside factory area (https://www.bhel.com/misc-fabrication-work-inside-factory-area-0) 
Tender Noti�cation Number : FCX/TW/21/03  
Date of Noti�cation : 08-09-2021 06:00:00 PM

BHEL_Jhansi 01-10-
2021
02:00:00
PM

5367  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60245  
DUE DATE EXTENSION (https://www.bhel.com/framework-agreement-rate-contract-self-cleaning-strainer-0) 
Tender Noti�cation Number : PE/PG/RTC/E-6743/2021  
Date of Noti�cation : 04-09-2021 04:00:59 PM

BHEL_PEM 27-09-
2021
04:00:59
PM

5366  Tender NIT Number : NIT_59357  
Due Date Extended (https://www.bhel.com/open-tender-enquiry-supply-sump-pumpssubmersible-pumps-1-x-660-
mw-mahagenco-bhusawal-tps-6) 
Tender Noti�cation Number : PE/PG/BHU/E-6689/2020, Dated 14.07.2021  
Date of Noti�cation : 14-07-2021 06:00:00 PM

BHEL_PEM 20-09-
2021
05:00:00
PM

5365  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60342  
"Both Seamless and Welded constructions are acceptable for the items in the subject enquiry."
(https://www.bhel.com/procurement-stainless-steel-pipes-0) 
Tender Noti�cation Number : GEM/2021/B/1506088  
Date of Noti�cation : 09-09-2021 06:06:29 PM

BHEL_Piping_Centre 20-09-
2021
05:30:01
PM

5364  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60244  
Corrigendum 01 dated 13.09.2021 (https://www.bhel.com/ts-2468-0) 
Tender Noti�cation Number : BHE/PW/PUR/BWT6-CVL/BAL-CHP-AHP/2468  
Date of Noti�cation : 04-09-2021 05:00:00 PM

BHEL_PSWR 18-09-
2021
05:00:01
PM

5363  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60224  
Due Date Extended (https://www.bhel.com/smaw-enicrmo-4-dia-25mm-x-350mm-lengthbhel-smaw-electrode-
enicrmo-4-dia-315mmx350mm-length-smaw-0) 
Tender Noti�cation Number : GEM/2021/B/1483759  
Date of Noti�cation : 03-09-2021 11:38:36 AM

BHEL_Trichy 18-09-
2021
05:30:00
PM

1 (?
�eld_nit_no__value=&�eld_noti�cation_no__value=&�eld_tender_types_value=All&�eld_tender_unit_name_value=All&�eld_brief_work_description_value=&�eld_email_value=&�eld_publish_

2 (?
�eld_nit_no__value=&�eld_noti�cation_no__value=&�eld_tender_types_value=All&�eld_tender_unit_name_value=All&�eld_brief_work_description_value=&�eld_email_value=&�eld_publish_

Corrigendum

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

 Screen Reader Access (https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access)  Skip To Main Content A+ A A-A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?
destination=/corrigendum-)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-
theme?
destination=/corrigendum-)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?
destination=/corrigendum-)

Hindi (/hi/corrigendum-)

 (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber)
 (https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel)





Search here...

Back to previous page (https://www.bhel.com)



https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/
https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/notice-board
https://www.bhel.com/supply-al-frame-corner-key32-mm35-mm-1992mm-0
https://www.bhel.com/tn-alloy-springs-and-spring-cv-51-0
https://www.bhel.com/supply-junction-box-sjvnl-arun3-nepal-project-0
https://www.bhel.com/supply-ball-valves-1-x-660-mw-uprvunl-panki-project-1
https://www.bhel.com/misc-fabrication-work-inside-factory-area-0
https://www.bhel.com/framework-agreement-rate-contract-self-cleaning-strainer-0
https://www.bhel.com/open-tender-enquiry-supply-sump-pumpssubmersible-pumps-1-x-660-mw-mahagenco-bhusawal-tps-6
https://www.bhel.com/procurement-stainless-steel-pipes-0
https://www.bhel.com/ts-2468-0
https://www.bhel.com/smaw-enicrmo-4-dia-25mm-x-350mm-lengthbhel-smaw-electrode-enicrmo-4-dia-315mmx350mm-length-smaw-0
https://www.bhel.com/corrigendum-?field_nit_no__value=&field_notification_no__value=&field_tender_types_value=All&field_tender_unit_name_value=All&field_brief_work_description_value=&field_email_value=&field_publish_in_newspaper_value=&field_telephone_no_value=&field_notification_date_value_1=&page=0
https://www.bhel.com/corrigendum-?field_nit_no__value=&field_notification_no__value=&field_tender_types_value=All&field_tender_unit_name_value=All&field_brief_work_description_value=&field_email_value=&field_publish_in_newspaper_value=&field_telephone_no_value=&field_notification_date_value_1=&page=1
https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?destination=/corrigendum-
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-theme?destination=/corrigendum-
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?destination=/corrigendum-
https://www.bhel.com/hi/corrigendum-
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel
https://www.bhel.com/
javascript:

